
SP #1 - 3PM FRI JUNE 16 BARK ON BIDDLE
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 19 6 20 10 20 10 Master 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M 20 5 20 7 20 7 Master 2

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 17 7 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 8 M BL 16 9 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 4

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8.5 M APBT/x 14 5 16 4 16 4 Senior 5

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 3 M BL 14 7 14 7 Junior 6

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 11 5 12 9 12 9 Junior 7

Tammy Harris Dakota 7 F Pitx 10 8 10 8 10 8 Junior 8

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 9 7 9 5 9 7 Novice 9

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD-M 6 7 6 7 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 5PM FRI JUNE 16 BARK ON BIDDLE
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M 20 10 21 4 21 4 Master 1

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD-M 18 1 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 16 2 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 17 1 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 4

Susan Harrington Zoom 8 M BL 17 17 5 17 5 Senior 5

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8.5 M APBT/x 15 16 10 16 10 Senior 6

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 15 8 15 7 15 8 Senior 7

John Presnell Lenny 4 M GDOO 14 7 14 10 14 10 Junior 8

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M 11 7 12 8 12 8 Junior 9

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 11 10 11 8 11 10 Junior 10

Margo Maidlow Austin 7.3 M GSD 10 1 8 10 10 1 Junior 11

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 9 5 9 7 9 7 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 7PM FRI JUNE 16 BARK ON BIDDLE
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 17 5 20 8 20 8 Master 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M 19 18 7 19 Sr. Elite 2

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 18 8 17 9 18 8 Sr. Elite 3

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD-M 13 2 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 16 4 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8.5 M APBT/x 14 10 17 5 17 5 Senior 6

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 16 5 15 6 16 5 Senior 7

Kim  Ross Triton 9 M YL 15 8 13 8 15 8 Senior 8

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M 14 2 14 5 14 5 Junior 9

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 13 4 11 8 13 4 Junior 10

Mal Lang Lily Blue 5 F BL 11 8 10 9 11 8 Junior 11

Shelby Langert Max 5 M DSD/x 8 9 9 8 9 8 Novice 12

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 9 8 7 10 9 8 Novice 13

Margo Maidlow Austin 7.3 M GSD 7 2 9 2 9 2 Novice 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 11AM SAT JUNE 17 BARK ON BIDDLE
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M 21 1 21 10 21 10 Master 1

Marie Sontag Bliss 5 F Labx 20 9 20 7 20 9 Master 2

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 19 7 19 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 3

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD-M 19 7 16 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 17 8 15 6 17 8 Sr. Elite 5

Marla Kay Conley Dorothy 1 F BC 14 9 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 6

Susan Harrington Zoom 8 M BL 16 8 16 9 16 9 Senior 7

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8.5 M APBT/x 15 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 8

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSDm 16 7 14 10 16 7 Senior 9

Trish Rudder Goose 6 M GSP 16 7 14 10 16 7 Senior 9

Valerie Melia Ammo 6 F BC/ACD 14 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 10

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL 15 10 15 5 15 10 Senior 11

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 15 9 14 7 15 9 Senior 12

Kim & Jesse Long Buddy 3 M YL 14 7 15 6 15 6 Senior 13

Valerie Melia Bagheera 12 M RT/BOX 14 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 14

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1 F CBR 14 2 14 9 14 9 Junior 15

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 13 1 13 9 13 9 Junior 16

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 12 8 13 2 13 2 Junior 17

Kathy Summers Eden 8 F APBT/x 11 5 12 9 12 9 Junior 18

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M 5 5 12 5 12 5 Junior 19

Emily Arnett Nitro 1 M BSDm 11 5 11 4 11 5 Junior 20

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 11 2 10 9 11 2 Junior 21

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 10 9 10 2 10 9 Junior 22

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR 5 8 8 3 8 3 Novice 23

Marie Goedtel Chase 1.1 M BOYKN 7 2 6 9 7 2 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 1PM SAT JUNE 17 BARK ON BIDDLE
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M 18 2 20 5 20 5 Master 1

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 19 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 2

Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD-M 19 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 8 M BL 17 2 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 4

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 17 8 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 5

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL 17 5 15 2 17 5 Senior 6

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8.5 M APBT/x 15 1 17 2 17 2 Senior 7

Marla Kay Conley Dorothy 1 F BC 13 5 17 1 17 1 Senior 8

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSDm 15 9 16 2 16 2 Senior 9

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 15 5 15 1 15 5 Senior 10

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1 F CBR 15 2 14 4 15 2 Senior 11

Valerie Melia Bagheera 12 M RT/BOX 15 2 13 10 15 2 Senior 12

Kim & Jesse Long Buddy 3 M YL 13 9 15 2 15 2 Senior 13

John Presnell Lenny 4 M GDOO 15 1 13 15 1 Senior 14

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 13 2 13 10 13 10 Junior 15

Valerie Melia Ammo 6 F BC/ACD 13 7 13 8 13 8 Junior 16

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 13 8 13 1 13 8 Junior 17

Dominick Brown Dierks 1.5 M LDOO 10 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 18

Kathy Summers Eden 8 F APBT/x 10 5 11 9 11 9 Junior 19

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 10 10 11 4 11 4 Junior 20

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 10 2 9 5 10 2 Junior 21

Marie Goedtel Chase 1.1 M BOYKN 7 7 7 10 7 10 Novice 22

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR 7 2 5 2 7 2 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 4PM SAT JUNE 17 BARK ON BIDDLE
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susan Harrington Zoom 7.999 M BL Put In Bay OH 39 3 30 69 3 Master Elite 1

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 32 7 26 10 59 5 Master Elite 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M Greenville MI 29 7 28 2 57 9 Master Elite

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 23 10 24 9 48 7 Master

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL Burlington MI 21 6 25 2 46 8 Master 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 6/17/17 BARK ON BIDDLE

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD-M Perrysburg OH 8 8 Novice 1

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR Jackson MI 7 7 5 7 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS Midland MI 13 7 14 4 Junior 1

Emily Arnett Nitro 1 M BSDm Continental OH 13 10 13 8 Junior 2

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 13 10 13 1 Junior 3

Kathy Summers Eden 8 F APBT/x Brownstown MI 12 8 12 7 Junior 4

Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH Toledo OH 11 4 10 5 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

John Presnell Lenny 4 M GDOO Woodhaven MI 14 7 15 2 Senior 1

Valerie Melia Bagheera 12 M RT/BOX Toronto ONT-CA 14 8 14 8 Junior 2

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 14 7 14 8 Junior 3

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1 F CBR Edmore MI 14 2 14 3 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSDm Continental OH 15 8 15 10 Senior 1

Valerie Melia Ammo 6 F BC/ACD Toronto ONT-CA 14 5 14 9 Junior 2

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 14 7 14 2 Junior 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susan Harrington Zoom 7.999 M BL Put In Bay OH 18 6 17 9 Sr. Elite 1

Marla Kay Conley Dorothy 1 F BC Delaware OH 15 2 17 10 Sr. Elite 2

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR Edmore MI 17 2 16 10 Senior 3

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL Burlington MI 15 1 16 10 Senior 4

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8.5 M APBT/x Midland MI 15 10 16 8 Senior

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e
Whitley Watson Moxie 1.5 F BSD-M Luckey OH 18 9 18 10 Sr. Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M Greenville MI 20 1 17 7 Master

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC Findlay OH 19 7 19 9 Sr. Elite 1

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 18 7 18 10 Sr. Elite


